=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Warszawa Zachodnia (23.04.2024 14:28) To: Deblin (23.04.2024 16:32)
Total travel time: 2h:4m Changes: 0

Trains

From: Warszawa Zachodnia Date: 23.04.2024 14:28

To: Deblin Date: 23.04.2024 16:32

Connection: Warszawa Zachodnia - Deblin No. 12449

Operator: Koleje Mazowieckie - KM sp. z 0.0. Commercial R7

cat.
Running: 8-26 IV 2024 M-B
Services 2|0 d
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
i i Platform

No. Station Arrival Departure Track
1 Warszawa Zachodnia 23.04.2024 14:28 4/10
2 Warszawa Ochota 14:31 14:32 1/3
3 Warszawa Srédmiescie 14:34 14:36 1/3
4 Warszawa Powisle 14:38 14:39 1/3
5 Warszawa Stadion 14:41 14:41 1/3
6 Warszawa Wschodnia 14:44 14:47 7121
7 Warszawa Grochow 14:50 14:50 171
8 Warszawa Olszynka Grochowska 14:52 14:53 171
9 Warszawa Goctawek 14:55 14:56 171
10 Warszawa Wawer 14:58 14:59 171
1 Warszawa Anin 15:01 15:01 1/1
12 Warszawa Miedzylesie 15:03 15:03 171
13 Warszawa Rados¢ 15:05 15:06 1/1
14 Warszawa Miedzeszyn 15:08 15:08 1/1
15 Warszawa Falenica 15:10 15:10 2/1
16 Michalin 15:12 15:12 1/1
17 Joézefow 15:14 15:15 1/1
18 Otwock Swider 15:17 15:17 171
19 Otwock 15:19 15:20 2/1
20 Otwock Srédboréw 15:23 15:23 1/1
21 Pogorzel Warszawska 15:26 15:26 171
22 Stara Wie$ 15:28 15:29 1/1
23 Celestynow 15:32 15:32 2/1
24 Kotbiel 15:35 15:36 1/1
25 Chrosna 15:37 15:38 171
26 Zabiezki 15:40 15:41 1/1
27 Augustowka 15:44 15:44 171
28 Pilawa 15:47 15:48 171
29 Garwolin 15:52 15:53 1/1
30 Ruda Talubska 15:57 15:58 1/1
31 Wola Rowska 16:01 16:01 171
32 taskarzew 16:04 16:04 171
33 Leokadia 16:07 16:08 171
34 Sobolew 16:11 16:11 1/1
35 Grabniak 16:14 16:15 1/1
36 Wygoda 16:17 16:18 1/1
37 Mika 16:20 16:20 1/1
38 Zyczyn 16:23 16:23 2/1
39 Rokitnia Stara 16:27 16:27 1/1
40 Deblin 16:32 2/1

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 22.05.2024 02:27:46 Page 1 of 2



=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay (2] - 2nd class
- 5-15 minutes delay e - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
. - above 15 minutes delay . avallgble . . .
& - car with seats for disabled passengers - with a lift/ramp
D - in Mondays
® - on Fridays

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 22.05.2024 02:27:46 Page 2 of 2



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


